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Name

Address

E-Mail

Julie G. Adams

Director, International Programs and
Regulatory Affairs

Almond Board of California
Modesto, California

jadams@almondboard.com

Robert R. Bignami

Owner, Manager
Brentwood Farms
Orland, California

bob@brentwoodfarms.com

Gary R. Blumenthal

President
World Perspectives, Inc.
McLean, Virginia

gblumenthal@agrilink.com

Carol R. Chandler

Partner
Chandler Farms, LP
Selma, California

carolchand@aol.com

Jeffery M. Correa

Director, International Marketing Program
Pear Bureau Northwest
Milwaukee, Oregon

jcorrea@usapears.com

Jorge Cosio

Merchandiser
CHS, Inc.
Inver Grove Heights, Minnesota

jorge@cosio.net

Alexis T. Ellicott

Director, International Programs
American Seed Trade Association
Washington, D.C.

aellicott@amseed.org

Howard S. Gochberg

Principal
The Gochberg Group
Grant, Minnesota

Howard.Gochberg@metrostate.edu

Peter M. Guyer

President
Athena Marketing International
Seattle, Washington

peter@athenaintl.com

Keith A. Heikes

Vice President, International Programs
Cooperative Resources International
Shawano, Wisconsin

kheikes@crinet.com

Edwin G. Jewett, Jr.

Owner
CMI Consultants
Baton Rouge, Louisiana

nedjewett@aol.com

Mark R. Kuechler President MKGroup93@cs.com
MK Consulting Group
Spotsylvania, Virginia

Jenifer Huang McBeath | Professor of Plant Pathology and Biotechnology ffihm@uaf.edu

University of Alaska
Fairbanks, Alaska

George Obernagel

President
Obernagel Farms
Waterloo, lllinois

obernagl@htc.net
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John J. Reddington

Vice President, International Trade
American Meat Institute
Washington D.C.

jreddington@meatami.com

Dwight A. Roberts

President and Chief Executive Officer
U.S. Rice Producers Association
Houston, Texas

dwight@usriceproducers.com

John F. Tarburton

Consultant
Tarburton Consulting, LLC
Milton, Delaware

jacktarburton@comcast.net

Bonnie H. Wolfe

President, International Marketing
New Venture International, LLC
Great Falls, Virginia

bonniew@NewVenturelnternational
.com




